
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 17-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MANTHANI

….

MANTHANI

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

BONAGIRI BUCHIRAJAM

-…...

PH: 9553466383

MTN-JI-26 2491C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#2-82/13, Kataram Rd- SuraiahPally, MANTHANI, D:PEDDAPALLI, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

12-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MTNWSJCB26 979JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DKGA032886

Model No : 5045 D 4WD

GSTIN :

TS05EP4246Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 9.0 0.034.00

9.02 Push RodR515095 350.85 414.0031.586.00 31.58 0.0084099990 9.0 0.069.00

9.03 GASKET. GASKET. ROCKR75729 326.27 385.0029.361.00 29.36 0.0040169340 9.0 0.0385.00

9.04 BUSHING. BUSHING (REASU25906 766.95 905.0069.031.00 69.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0905.00

9.05 BUSHING. BUSHING (FROSU25907 676.27 798.0060.861.00 60.86 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0798.00

9.06 SPLINED COUPLING. SPLISU22416 640.68 756.0057.661.00 57.66 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0756.00

9.07 Intake ValveDZ104330 511.02 603.0045.993.00 45.99 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0201.00

9.08 Exhaust ValveDZ104331 861.86 1,017.0077.573.00 77.57 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0339.00

9.09 INTAKE INSERT (VALVE GR515212 340.68 402.0030.663.00 30.66 0.0084819090 9.0 0.0134.00

9.010 EXHAUST INSERT (VALVE R515213 289.83 342.0026.083.00 26.08 0.0084819090 9.0 0.0114.00

9.011 PISTON-LINERKIT,W/RINGRE545964 4,290.68 5,063.00386.161.00 386.16 0.0084099112 9.0 0.05,063.00

9.012 ENGINE OIL. (1L)PY10851 346.61 409.0031.191.00 31.19 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0409.00

9.013 BEARING. BEARING.CONR516361 393.22 464.0035.394.00 35.39 0.0084833000 9.0 0.0116.00

9.014 GASKET. OIL PANR550722 318.64 376.0028.681.00 28.68 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0376.00

9.015 SEAL. OIL SEAL (PINION SSU25894 696.61 822.0062.691.00 62.69 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0822.00

9.016 PACKING. O-RINGR104728 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0040169320 9.0 0.019.00

9.017 NUT. NUT. PINIONM136771 408.47 482.0036.761.00 36.76 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0482.00

9.018 OIL SLINGER. SLINGER (PSU25895 167.80 198.0015.101.00 15.10 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0198.00

9.019 SPACER. DDS BEARINGSU26571 394.92 466.0035.541.00 35.54 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0466.00

9.020 TRUNNION. ASSEMBLY. FSJ14417 831.36 981.0074.821.00 74.82 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0981.00

9.021 SEAL. VALVE STEMRE31617 310.17 366.0027.926.00 27.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.061.00

9.022 ENGINE CYLINDER HEAD DZ111638 753.39 889.0067.811.00 67.81 0.0084841090 9.0 0.0889.00

9.023 Thermostat. 83 DEGREE. SRE506374 345.76 408.0031.121.00 31.12 0.0090321090 9.0 0.0408.00

9.024 GASKET. GASKET. THERR502814 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169340 9.0 0.021.00

9.025 BEARING. TAPERED CUP RE272374 771.19 910.0069.411.00 69.41 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0910.00

9.026 PIN. SPRING34M7036 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0073182910 9.0 0.010.00

9.027 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 9.32 11.000.841.00 0.84 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.028 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.029 SEAL. VALVE STEMRE31617 103.39 122.009.312.00 9.31 0.0040169320 9.0 0.061.00

9.030 HEADLIGHT. W/ ADAPTER SJ10886 1,422.03 1,678.00127.982.00 127.98 0.0085122010 9.0 0.0839.00

9.031 CAP SCREW. SOCKET HESU32409 11.02 13.000.991.00 0.99 0.0073181500 9.0 0.013.00

9.032 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.033 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7862 17.80 21.001.603.00 1.60 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.034 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7784 30.51 36.002.752.00 2.75 0.0073181500 9.0 0.018.00

9.035 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.036 PIN. SPRING34M7048 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073209020 9.0 0.015.00

9.037 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8162 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073181500 9.0 0.027.00

9.038 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7096 5.08 6.000.463.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.02.00

9.039 GASKET. GASKETT20328 14.41 17.001.301.00 1.30 0.0087089900 9.0 0.017.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24H1252 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073182200 9.0 0.08.00

Services

Spares  Total 72 16,572.88 1,491.56 1,491.56 0.00 19,556.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,000.00228.812,542.37MFWD Crown Pinion R&R-5D1 228.81 0.009.0 0.03,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 4,000.00305.083,389.83Half Engine-5D2 305.08 0.009.0 0.04,000.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Six  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 26,556.00

0.00Round Off :

7,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 19,556.00

5932.20 7,000.000.00533.890.000.002.00Service Total 533.89

Grand Total : 74 22,505.09 2,025.45 2,025.45 0.00 26,556.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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